MBO

FBO

Name

Matt Ryan
Geoff Chapman
Robert Sherlock
James Smedley
Steve Myers
Dan Wong
Mike Brosnan
Ben Doyle
Craig Pirlo
Leigh Shevill
Abdul Safaei
Dylan Byers
Dustyn Oloman
Peter Henderson
Leigh Oloman
Balazs Kis

Erin Conza
Andrew Cowley
Mark Yuile
Peter Levick
Steven Shorten
Jason Sutton
Mark Wilcher
Elise Kho
Helena Oloman

Andrea McFarlane

Amy Archer
Jo Williams
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81
92
94
82
90
84
89
82
85
90
71
73
74
67
74
74
69
53
48
77
79
86
75
68
82
56
62
50

84
87
94
79
81
84
81
79
77
84
76
77
84
84
67
66
69
53
56
78
77
67
72
82
75
65
62
68

90
85
82
94
88
85
94
92
87
72
89
78
86
82
76
59
68
64
62
87
84
82
60
90
76
72
67
56

94
90
83
98
84
92
81
92
77
87
88
91
79
87
89
77
49
73
54

o O

77
55
75
48
60

96
91
91
80
90
85
84
78
93
86
89
89
84
69
74
74
50
50
42

o O

92
80
73
77
80

Total
445
445
444
433
433
430
429
423
419
419
413
408
407
389
380
350
305
293
262
242
240
235
207
409
368
341
316
314



MBR

FBR

MBF

FBF
McU
FBU

RU

TRAD

Richard Qostenbrink

Walter Dreyer
Steve Blake

Josh Smith

Brett Green
Jason Taylor
Jason Van Hass
Jimmi Gervac
Belinda Matheson
Mary-Jane Porter
Rhys Aizlewood
Mark Boatfield
Dwayne Callon
Micheal Hudson
Al Skinner

John Heppell
Brett Martin
Peter Carr

Saan Orion
Robert Vayro
Krystal Callon
Gaynor Boyd
Bernadette Teelow
Sue Elliot

William Watson
David Unwin
Andrew Coe
Richard Marchant
Niels Thiilen
Darren Smith
Cleve Wood

Gary Abbott
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96
85
86
82
75
71
62
76
56
58
81
68
77
60
77
74
43
61
43
58
47
58
54
48
82
78
59
43
46
56
38
30

91
98
85
80
79
58
86
67
56
46
88
76
73
71
72
59
67
43
56
74
69
71
69
59
54
54
66
38
72
33
63

89
92
94
89
74
70
67
59
59
51
96
77
70
74
56
70
60
57
54
74
64
67
55
38
71
56
48
48
45
59
41
20

92
91
85
88
69
71

72
61
89
88
77
73
73
61
46
56
63
74
78
68
66
49
72
59
55
35
77
59
54
46

92
85
77
86
71
75

52
56
81
84
94
76
71
67
56
35
59
82
72
66
72
67
76
90
67
35
79
57
55
28

460
451
427
425
368
345
215
202
295
272
435
393
391
354
349
331
272
252
275
362
330
330
316
261
355
337
295
199
319
264
251
129



MSR

AHC

YMF

YMR13-14
YMR15-17

YF

YU

CUBA

CuBuU
CUBF

Stephen Coughran
Richard Smedley
John Leahy
Pawle Van Oudtshoorn
Alan Ness

Jared Moore

lan Ferguson
Glenn Wiggins
Cliff Orley
Richard Oomens
Chris Bubb

David Stubbins
Ricky Kaminski
Drew Parkinson
Andrew Berry
Jayden Callon
Darcy Malone
Ethan Myers
Jake Collins
Raymond Bryant
Jessica McFarlane
Rachael Boatfield
Micheal Conza
Danny Boatfield
Liam Unwin
Mikala Shevill
Connor Myers
Luke Hayes
Georgia Ferguson
Emily Ferguson
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72
72
74
62
82
82
87
82
66
71
54
56
63
34
64
61
59
77
81
31
84
58
61
43
46
77
62
35
39
26

94
87
77
72
90
90
82
70
77
78
54
65
84
43

74
66
87
91
53
82
62
36
43
15
65
75
53
20
33

76
76
80
83
91
93
73
82
82
79
62
66
81
40

69
38
79
86
38
60
67
53
43
38
87
61
23
25
45

82
72
81
48
90
87
87
73
75
71
75
61

44
60
74
59
84
87
40
72
66
49
56
30
82
71
55
25

81
73
67
69
88
79
98
84
72
69
70
66

54
62
78
74
82
74
33
77
55
64
64
23
89
85
46
25

405
380
379
334
441
431
427
391
372
368
315
314
228
215
186
356
296
409
419
195
375
308
263
249
152
400
354
212
134
104



